
TURTLE ISLAND STRING QUARTET '93-'94 TOUR ITINERARY

Friday, October 29, 1993 Sooner Theatre
Norman, OK

Saturday, October 30, 1993 The Folly Theatre
Kansas City, MO

Friday-Saturday, December 3-4, 1993 Japan Center Auditorium
New York, NY

Thursday, February 3, Ruth Eckerd Hall
Clearwater, FL

Friday, February 4, Florida Southern College/Branscobm Memorial Auditorium
Lakeland, FL

Saturday, February 5, Coral Springs City Center
Coral Springs, FL

Friday, February 25, El Camino College/Marsee Auditorium
Torrance, CA

Friday, March 25, Wells Theater
Norfolk, VA

Saturday, March 26, Gunter Theater
Greenville, SC

Sunday, March 27, Spirit Square
Charlotte, NC

Monday, March 28, Univ. of Asheville/Lipinski Auditorium
Asheville, NC

Tuesday, March 29, Appalachian State University/Farthing Auditorium
Boone, NC

Tuesday, March 29, North Carolina University
Asheville, NC

Thursday, April 7, Rockport Opera House
Rockport, ME

Friday, April 8, Mechanics Hall
Worchester, MA

Saturday, April 9, Miller Recital Hall
Lancaster, PA

Sunday, April 10, CFA Concert Hall
Fairfax, VA

Friday, April 15, Madison Civic Center
Madison , WI



Saturday, April 16, Prairie High School Auditorium
Racine, WI

Saturday, April 30, Hult Center
Eugene, OR

Wednesday-Saturday, May 18-21, Orchestra Hall
Detroit, MI


